EDENAYAR

Member of IATSE 764

Costume Design

You're A Good Man Charlie Brown
Let Me Know

Tribe of Trauma

Chromenta

Chicago

\ndoor Person

Marie Antoinette

C4 Drama Showecase

Lines in the Dust

That Yankee Dood\e Boy

Broad. Bares F.I. (Phantom, Fosse)
A Doll's House

Lombardi

Sons of the Prophet

Anything Goes

The Stage TLV

Neta Harari

Tribe of Trauma

Batsheva Dancer’s Create
Montclair Kimberley Academy
Normal Ave.

Tough Kitty Productions
AMDA

Jersey City Theatre Company
Skyline Theatre Company
Broadway Cares/Equity Fights AIDS
Montclair Kimberley Academy
Skyline Theatre Company
Normal Ave.

Montclair State University

Assistant/Associate Costume Design

She Persisted (Assistant)
The Big One Oh (Associate)

Atlantic Theatre Company
Atlantic Theatre Company

Wardrobe/Wigs (Off-Broadway)

Fiddler on the Roof in Yiddish (Swing)
Jersey Boys (Swing)

Our Lady... 121st St. (Wig Sup. Cover)
Matt. McCon. vs. The Devil (Super.)
4A2nd Street (Local)

Stitcher/First Hand

Beyond Babel

Hamilton, Aladdin, Lion King, etc.
Hamlet

Ragtime

Scenic Design
Let Me Know
Punk Rock

Education
Montclair State University

Stage 42

New World Stages

The Signature Theatre
Theatre Row

Mayo Performing Arts Center

Gym at Judson Theatre
Parsons-Meares Ltd.
Shakespeare @
Ogunquit Playhouse

Neta Harari
Montclair State University

Costume Design and Wardrobe
edentayar@gmail.com

edentayar.com

USA: +1 (201) 316-7957
IL: +972 0 50 476-9758

Dir. Susan Gelman
Dir. Bar Miniely

Dir. Lucy Johnson
Chor. Sean Howe
Dir. Nicole Hoppe
Dir. Andrew Garrett
Dir. Michael Warner
Dir. Ray Virta

Dir. Cheryl Katz

Dir. Sam Scalamoni
Prod. Dan Perry

Dir. Andi Stover

Dir. David C. Neal
Dir. Shannon Molly Flynn
Dir Clay James

Des. Rose Bisogno
Des. Rose Bisogno

Ward. Sup. Sarah Dixey
Ward. Sup. Rose Bisogno
Wig Des. Cookie Jordan
Des. Daryl Stone
Troika/Big League

Des. Carlis Pistol
Draper. Al Kohout

Des. Anne-Marie Wright
Prod. Man. Ed Romanoff

Dir. Bar Miniely
Dir. Susan Kerner

B.F.A. in Theatre, Concentrating in Production and Design, with focuses in costume and scenic design

Grad. May 2018

Related Professional Experience

NEDE 1996

2023
2023
2023
2022
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018

2020
2019

2019-2020
2018-present
2018

2017

2017

2020
2018-2019
2019
2017

2023
2017

Founder and Head Designer of an atelier based in Jaffa, Israel, specializing in custom-designed evening wear and large scale

alterations.

Urbanica

Est. March 2022

Team Designer of fashion lines at large scale production, created tech packs, forecasted trends, and chose colors and patterns.

Special Skills

2021-2022

Pattern making, Stage and Beauty Makeup, Ventilating, Crochet, Machine Sewing and Hand-Sewing, Fabric Painting, Scenic Painting,
Vectorworks, Drafting, Carpentry, Welding, Adobe Suite Proficient, Languages Spoken: English, Hebrew, Conversational French,
Experience with Special Needs Children, Driver's License, Microsoft Office

References
Available Upon Request




